01/03/2024

CIRCULAR

meeting. All the members are to be present 5 min prior to the meeting. The college Alumni Association meeting is scheduled to be held on 10/03/2024 at 10.30 am in Subbaiah dental college NAAC room. All the committee members are requested to be attend the

CC:

- :--Principal
- 2 Alumni association members
- 3. IQAC

CHAIRPERSON

3

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences Principal

N.H-13, H.H. Road, PURLE Shivamogga-577 222. Karnataka

														1	room on 10/03.	The 1st	Venue: Subbaia	Date: 10/03/2024		Re	SUBB		15 Fg 11	
Dr Alishea Suresh	Dr R Anusha	Dr Dilip	Dr Aghilbabu	Dr Neha	Dr Anit George	Dr Muslima	Dr Mohan	Dr Chaitra	Dr Akarsh	Dr Zubaida	Dr Nirmal	Dr Varsha	Dr Suresh B S	MEMBERS	room on 10/03/2024 at 10.30am.	The 1st meeting of alumni for the academic year 2023-24 was held at college	Venue: Subbaiah dental college NAAC room	24	<u>ALUMNI /</u>	(A Unit of Tadikela Subbaiah Trust [®]) Recognized By Dental Council of India, New Delhi, DCI No. V.I2017/5/2019-DE Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore	SUBBAIAH INSTITUTE	SUE	**	
Overseas Co- ordinator	Overseas Co- ordinator	E C Member	E C Member	E C Member	E C Member	E C Member	E C Member	Joint Secretary	Vice President	Treasurer	Secretary	President	Chairman	DESIGNATION	* The committee	the academic year 20	room		ALUMNI ASSOCIATION MEETING	(A Unit of Tadikela Subbaiah Trust®) nized By Dental Council of India, New Delhi, DCI No. V.I2017/5/20 Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore	QF	SUBBAIAH INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES		
Annual	Amurta	Dillip		Deta	(Art of	A A A	Maria	Chairson .	AM	1 July and	H-H-		B. B. Survey	SIGNATURE		23-24 was held at colle			TING	rust®) 40. V.I2017/5/2019-DE ences, Bangalore	DENTAL SCIENCES			
1 100			,													ge NAAC					S		105-	iter.

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences N.H-13, H.H. Road, PURLE NH 13, Purle, Hole Benavalli Post – 577222, Shimoga. Ph: 08722500081/08722600081.Page085782-29280d/arnataka Email Id: principalsubbaiahdental@gmail.com/ subbaiahdental@gmail.com

Overseas Coordinator

B.S. Sur

The chairman welcomed the chairperson and all the members present.

meeting. The chairperson addressed the meeting & the following agendas were discussed during the

Agenda:

1. To sponsor indoor and outdoor sports events for college day function

Minutes of meeting & action taken report of the minutes of meeting:

	Agenda 1		
indoor and outdoor sports events	Committee agreed on sponser for conducting	previous meeting resolutions	• The committee members analyze the report on

ust.

. 25

10

Adus

an

aller

The meeting was concluded with a vote of thanks from member secretary

CHAIRPERSON

B.S. L

Principal Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences N.H-13, H.H. Road, PURLE Shivamogga-577 222. Karnataka

10/07/2023

Br.

CIRCULAR

de

The college Alumni Association meeting is scheduled to be held on 18/07/2023 at 10.30 am in Subbaiah dental college NAAC room. All the committee members are requested to be attend the meeting. All the members are to be present 5 min prior to the meeting.

<u>CC:</u>

1. Principal

- 2. Alumni association members
- 3. IQAC

CHAIRPERSON

B.S. Sund Principat

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences N.H-13, H.H. Road, PURLE Shivamogga-577 222. Karnataka



SUBBAIAH INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(A Unit of Tadikela Subbaiah Trust[®]) Recognized By Dental Council of India, New Delhi, DCI No. V.I2017/5/2019-DE Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Bangalore



ALUMNI ASSOCIATION MEETING

Date: 18/07/2023

Venue: Subbaiah dental college NAAC room

The 1st meeting of alumni for the academic year 2023-24 was held at college NAAC room on 18/07/2023 at 10.30am.

MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	SIGNATURE
Dr Suresh B S	Chairman	B.S. Sunt
Dr Varsha	President	Varilia Bill hi
Dr Nirmal	Secretary	Wilf.
Dr Zubaida	Treasurer	Thestoplas
Dr Akarsh	Vice President	AN
Dr Chaitra	Joint Secretary	Chaitra
Dr Mohan	E C Member	· Nade
Dr Muslima	E C Member	(Barrier A
Dr Anit George	E C Member	Anothe
Dr Neha	E C Member	alta
Dr Aghilbabu	E C Member	the
Dr Dilip	E C Member	Dilip
Dr R Anusha	Overseas Co- ordinator	Anusha
Dr Alishea Suresh	Overseas Co- ordinator	Aliegod

Principal

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences N.H-13, H.H. Road, PURLE Shivamogga-577 222. Karnataka

NH 13, Purle, Hole Benavalli Post – 577222, Shimoga. Ph: 08722500081/08722600081. Fax 08182-298004 Email Id: principalsubbaiahdental@gmail.com/ subbaiahdental@gmail.com The chairman welcomed the chairperson and all the members present.

The chairperson addressed the meeting & the following agendas were discussed during the meeting.

Agenda:

· ·

- 1. Review & record of previous meeting resolutions. To make donation to sports conduction. For purchasing sports equipment
- 2. Conduct oral screening camps
- 3. CDE programs

Minutes of meeting & action taken report of the minutes of meeting:

	• The committee members analyze the report on
	previous meeting resolutions
Agenda 1	Committee agreed on making donation for
	conducting college sports day
Agenda 2	• in association with public health dentistry
	conducting of oral screening camps
Agenda 3	conducting CDE programs

The meeting was concluded with a vote of thanks from member secretary

CHAIRPERSON

B.S. / Principa

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences N.H-13, H.H. Road, PURLE Shivamogga-577 222. Karnataka